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hf% REPUBLICAN CANDIDATES
o Republican National Committee, 310 First Street, SE, Washington, DC 20003
& (202) 863-8500, Fax: (202) 863-8820, www.rnc.org, Email: info@gop.com

Name

Tel. #

Website

Media contact information

Mike Huckabee
Former Governor of
Arkansas

(501) 324-2008

www.mikehuckabee.com

(800) 781-6302 Pressroom@explorehuckabee.com
Kirsten Fedewa (202) 365-6936 or Alice Stewart (501) 324-2008 or
(501) 658-1654

John McCain
U.S. Senator from
Arizona

(703) 418-2008

Www.johnmccain.com

(703) 650-5550; Brooke Buchanan, (703) 650-5550; Meg Scholz, (703) 650-
5578, mscholz@mccain08hg.com or Britany Bramell, press scheduling

Ron Paul
U.S. Representative,
Texas

(703) 248-9115

www.ronpaul2008.com

Jesse Benton, (202) 246-6363 or (703) 248-9115 press@ronpaul2008.com

2008 PRESIDENTIAL PRIMARY CONTACTS

DEMOCRATIC CANDIDATES
Democratic National Committee, 430 S. Capitol St. SE, Washington, DC 20003
(202) 863-8000, Press Office (202) 863-8148, www.democrats.org

from Alaska

Name Info Tel # Website Media contact information

Hillary Clinton U.S. Senator from New | (703) 469-2008 www.HillaryClinton.com Press@hillaryclinton.com (703) 875-1271
York and Former First Reva Bottles rbottles@hillaryclinton.com
Lady

Mike Gravel Former U.S. Senator (703) 652-4698 www.Gravel2008.us Alex Colvin, Press Secretary (703) 652 4698

(w)/(310) 650 7481 (cell) or alex@qgravel2008.us

Barack Obama

U.S. Senator from
Ilinois

(866) 675-2008 www.BarackObama.com The Answer Center, “Media and Press Inquiries” on

the website. Contacts: Jen Psaki (312) 819-2423
media@barackobama.com. Katie Hogan (312) 819-
2423 khogan@barackobama.com
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